
ZZ46.9 Mayo Lake East Loop
At TurnGo On
0 1.2 Begin Ride
1.2 L 1.9 NC-49 N
3 L 3.5 High Plains Rd
6.6 S 0.8 State Rte 740
7.4 R 4.1 VA-96 E
11.5 S 7.7 VA-49 N
19.1 R 1.9 State Rte 728
21 R 1.4 Turn right to stay on

State Rte 728
22.4 R 1.8 State Rte 723
24.3 S 0.3 Harry Davis Rd
24.6 L 1.2 Rest- Grassy Creek

Park- BYOB/snack
25.8 S 1.1 Pittard Rd
26.9 R 0.6 Herbert Faucette Rd
27.5 L 0.9 Grassy Creek Rd
28.4 R 3.2 Dalton Mill Rd
31.6 L 0.1 Cornwall Rd
31.7 R 4.9 Oak Hill Rd
36.6 R >.1 NC-96 N
36.6 L 2.2 rest if needed
38.8 L 1.6 Blue Wing Rd
40.4 L 5.4 NC-49 S
45.8 R 1.1 Neal's Store Rd

End of Ride
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